WEB HOSTING SERVICES
with a 30-day free trial

HOSTING PLANS
s

Disk Space Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited
Monthly Traffic Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited
Hosted Domain(s) 1 Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited
E-mail Accounts 100 500 Unlimited Unlimited
30-Day Free Trial o O o o

Price $51.00 / yr $63.00 / yr $125.40 / yr $185.40 / yr

SEMI-DEDICATED SERVERS

SEMI-DEDICATED PLUS SEMI-DEDICATED PRO

Disk Space Unlimited Unlimited
Monthly Traffic Unlimited Unlimited
CPU Core(s) 1 core 2 cores
MySQL Queries 90000/hour 130000/hour
30-Day Free Trial o O
Price S $50.00 / mo

$7.50 / mo


http://lonex.com/website-hosting/personal.html
http://lonex.com/website-hosting/business.html
http://lonex.com/website-hosting/corporate.html
http://lonex.com/website-hosting/enterprise.html
http://lonex.com/semi-dedicated-servers/plus.html
http://lonex.com/semi-dedicated-servers/pro.html

VIRTUAL PRIVATE SERVERS

/& OPENVZ VPS PLANS
MONTHLY
CPU CORE(S) DISK SPACE PRICE
TRAFFIC
Virtua 1 1 core 1GB 20 GB 1TB $7.00/mo
Virtua 2 1 core 2 GB 40 GB 17TB $11.00/mo
Virtua 4 2 cores 4 GB 80 GB 37TB
$8.00/mo
Virtua 8 4 cores 8 GB 160 GB 5TB
$16.00/mo
Virtua 16 8 cores 16 GB 320 GB 6 TB
$32.00/mo
m KVM VPS PLANS
MONTHLY
CPU CORE(S) RAM DISK SPACE PRICE
TRAFFIC
Light 1 core 1GB 15 GB 1TB $7.00/mo
Power 1 core 2 GB 35GB 2TB $14.00/mo
Zenith 2 cores 4 GB 85 GB 3TB
$12.00/mo
Pulsar 4 cores 8 GB 170 GB 4TB
$24.00/mo
Parallax 6 cores 16 GB 255 GB 5TB
$48.00/mo
Equinox 8 cores 32 GB 340 GB 6TB

$96.00/mo



DEDICATED SERVERS

(ntel INTEL XEON SERVERS

Xenia 01

Xenia 02

Xenia 04

Xenia 01-8

Xeon Scalable 6¢

Xeon Scalable 8c

Xeon Scalable 10c

Xeon Scalable 48c

Xeon Scalable 24c

Xeon Scalable 16¢

Xeon E5 2650L v4

AMD Epyc 64c

Xeon E5 2630L v4

NOTE: Due to high demand, some of the dedicated server configurations may not be readily available for purchase.

CPU

Xeon E3-1260L V5
2.10 GHz (4 Cores)

Xeon E3-1240L V3
2.00 GHz (4 Cores)

Intel Xeon E5-2620 v3
2.40 GHz (6 Cores)

Xeon D-1541
2.1 GHz (8 Cores)

Xeon 3204/similar
1.9 GHz (6 Cores)

Xeon 4108/similar
2.1 GHz (8 Cores)

Xeon 4210/similar
2.2 GHz (10 Cores)

2x Xeon 5220R/similar
2.3 GHz (48 Cores)

Xeon 5220R/similar
2.3 GHz (24 Cores)

Xeon 6130/similar
2.1 GHz (16 Cores)

Intel Xeon E5-2650L V4
1.70 GHz (14 Cores)

AMD Epyc 7702/similar
2 GHz (64 Cores)

Intel Xeon E5 2630L v4
1.80 GHz (10 Cores)

16 GB

8 GB

16 GB

16 GB

16 GB

32 GB

32 GB

128 GB

64 GB

64 GB

32 GB

256 GB

32 GB

2x240 GB SATA
SSD

2x480 GB SATA
SSD

2x240 GB SATA
SSD

2x240 GB SATA
SSD

2x240 GB NVMe

2x240 GB NVMe

2x480 GB NVMe

2x480 GB NVMe

2x480 GB NVMe

2x480 GB NVMe

2x240 GB SATA
SSD

2x960 GB NVMe

2x240 GB SATA
SSD

ONTHLY

TRAFFIC

10TB

10TB

20TB

10TB

10TB

10TB

10TB

20TB

20TB

15TB

20TB

20TB

20TB

$56.25/mo

$95.00/mo

$110.00/mo

$110.00/mo

$115.00/mo

$145.00/mo

$175.00/mo

$470.00/mo

$270.00/mo

$210.00/mo

$160.00/mo

$520.00/mo

$140.00/mo



DOMAIN&NAM ES
SSL CERTIFICATES

DOMAIN NAMES

a trendy choice for all types of personal &

@ .Dnline 1-10 years $1.99 /yr

business sites

perfect for freelancer’s online portfolios,
2 pa 1 - 10 years 1.99 /yr
‘-) s ce aerospace research sites, etc. y $ 7y

bs- a top choice for personal sites or web
() website . . 1-10 years $1.99 / yr

design/development portfolios
. . .
ideal for all types of websites, web

] t 1 - 10 years 1.99/yr
O .SI e design/development portfolios y $ 7y

the best TLD choice for any e-commerce store
s ore T 1-10 years $6.99 / yr
® and retail business
perfect for websites focused on technology &
ec 1-10 years $6.99 / yr
L tech news portals

SEE ALL AVAILABLE DOMAIN NAMES

SSL CERTIFICATES
REGULAR SSL Certificate $19.00

WILDCARD SSL Certificate $109.00


http://lonex.com/domain-name-registration/

